
Pachet 1

I.D.: 67291379

Data publicarii	17.03.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 420,17 RON - 420,17 RON

Descriere: 1 COLTAR METALIC buc 30 0.84 25.21 2 HOLDSURUB 4X16 buc 200 0.04 8.40 3 PRELUNGITOR 5M 5P buc 1 42.02 42.02 4 PRELUNGITOR 3P 7M buc 4 46.22 184.87 5 BUTUC YALA 35/35 buc 1 58.82 58.82 6 CUPLA RAPIDA 3/4 buc 2 2.52 5.04 7 CUPLA RAPIDA buc 2 4.20 8.40 8 VAR SAC Sac 2 18.49 36.97 9 BRIDE PVC buc 3 16.81 50.42
